
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 MHS/5/004 AYAN DEBNATH 20 0 20

2 MHS/5/005 SUBRADEEP DALI 19 0 19

3 MHS/5/006 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY

4 MHS/5/007 TRISHAYAN SAHA 21 4 25 SILVER

5 MHS/5/008 CHIRASMAN SAHU 24 6 30 GOLD

6 MHS/5/009 SUBHRANELL DEBNATH 11 2 13

7 MHS/6/012 SWASTIKA DEBNATH 20 2 22

8 MHS/6/013 ARGHADEEP DEBNATH

9 MHS/6/014 SAIKAT DEBNATH 9 2 11

10 MHS/6/016 KRISHNENDU SAHA 10 4 14

11 MHS/6/017 AYUSH GHOSH 17 2 19

12 MHS/6/019 ARMAN GHOSH 16 2 18

13 MHS/6/020 DIPANWITA BANIK 13 2 15

14 MHS/6/021 SHIVAM SAHA 15 2 17

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 MHS/7/022 SROTASWINI PAL 32 4 36 GOLD

2 MHS/7/023 JAYASRI DAS 24 6 30 SILVER

3 MHS/7/024 ARUSHI CHAKRABORTY 13 0 13

4 MHS/7/025 IPSITA DEBNATH 22 4 26 BRONZE

5 MHS/7/027 KUNAL BHOWMIK 9 4 13

6 MHS/7/029 PURBA BANIK 12 0 12

7 MHS/7/030 PROGGA BANIK 16 0 16

8 MHS/8/031 SAYANTIKA RUDRA PAUL 13 2 15

9 MHS/8/032 SUBHAJIT SAHA 19 8 27 GOLD

10 MHS/8/033 ARPITA DEB 19 8 27 GOLD

11 MHS/8/034 MUNMUN ROY 11 0 11

12 MHS/8/035 AMIT DHAR 12 0 12

13 MHS/8/036 ADITI SAHA 15 2 17

14 MHS/8/037 DEBARPITA SARKAR 12 0 12

15 MHS/8/038 MAUNODEEP DEY 11 0 11

16 MHS/8/039 MRIDUL DAS 8 2 10

17 MHS/8/040 ARKADIP DEB 25 0 25 SILVER

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 MHS/5/001 SAMYADEEP BHATTACHARJEE 33 8 41 GOLD

2 MHS/5/002 RISHAN SARKAR 26 8 34 BRONZE

3 MHS/5/003 AYUSH DEBNATH 25 10 35 SILVER
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ABSENT



4 MHS/5/004 AYAN DEBNATH 24 8 32

5 MHS/5/008 CHIRASMAN SAHU 23 10 33

6 MHS/6/011 DIPTAPARNA DAS 16 2 18

7 MHS/6/012 SWASTIKA DEBNATH 22 0 22

8 MHS/6/013 ARGHADEEP DEBNATH

9 MHS/6/014 SAIKAT DEBNATH 10 2 12

10 MHS/6/015 MEGHA BHOWMIK 12 2 14

11 MHS/6/016 KRISHNENDU SAHA

12 MHS/6/018 SAYANTIKA DAS 21 2 23

13 MHS/6/019 ARMAN GHOSH 13 4 17

14 MHS/6/020 DIPANWITA BANIK 8 0 8

15 MHS/6/021 SHIVAM SAHA 16 2 18

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 MHS/7/022 SROTASWINI PAL 34 10 44 GOLD

2 MHS/7/023 JAYASRI DAS 35 8 43 SILVER

3 MHS/7/024 ARUSHI CHAKRABORTY 29 4 33

4 MHS/7/025 IPSITA DEBNATH 25 8 33

5 MHS/7/026 BIPRAJIT SAHA 26 8 34 BRONZE

6 MHS/7/028 ADITYA GHOSH 30 4 34

7 MHS/7/029 PURBA BANIK 23 4 27

8 MHS/7/030 PROGGA BANIK 27 4 31

9 MHS/8/031 SAYANTIKA RUDRA PAUL 17 8 25 SILVER

10 MHS/8/032 SUBHAJIT SAHA 14 2 16

11 MHS/8/033 ARPITA DEB 16 4 20

12 MHS/8/034 MUNMUN ROY 14 2 16

13 MHS/8/035 AMIT DHAR 18 6 24

14 MHS/8/036 ADITI SAHA 18 8 26 GOLD

15 MHS/8/038 MAUNODEEP DEY 13 4 17

16 MHS/8/039 MRIDUL DAS 17 6 23

17 MHS/8/040 ARKADIP DEB 16 6 22

18 MHS/8/041 ROHIT DEY 16 6 22

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 MHS/5/001 SAMYADEEP BHATTACHARJEE 33 8 41 GOLD

2 MHS/5/002 RISHAN SARKAR 18 2 20

3 MHS/5/003 AYUSH DEBNATH 28 4 32 BRONZE

4 MHS/5/004 AYAN DEBNATH 28 6 34 SILVER

5 MHS/5/009 SUBHRANELL DEBNATH 23 4 27

6 MHS/5/010 ANANYA DEBNATH 11 4 15

7 MHS/6/012 SWASTIKA DEBNATH 24 4 28 GOLD

8 MHS/6/018 SAYANTIKA DAS 20 4 24

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 MHS/7/022 SROTASWINI PAL 34 4 38 SILVER

2 MHS/7/023 JAYASRI DAS 32 6 38 GOLD

3 MHS/7/026 BIPRAJIT SAHA 24 8 32

4 MHS/7/027 KUNAL BHOWMIK 28 8 36 BRONZE

5 MHS/7/028 ADITYA GHOSH 30 6 36

6 MHS/8/031 SAYANTIKA RUDRA PAUL 25 8 33 BRONZE

7 MHS/8/032 SUBHAJIT SAHA 26 8 34 SILVER

8 MHS/8/034 MUNMUN ROY 21 4 25

9 MHS/8/035 AMIT DHAR 32 8 40 GOLD

10 MHS/8/036 ADITI SAHA 31 2 33

11 MHS/8/037 DEBARPITA SARKAR 22 8 30

12 MHS/8/040 ARKADIP DEB 25 8 33 BRONZE

13 MHS/8/041 ROHIT DEY 21 4 25

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 MHS/9/042 ANURAG CHOUDHURY 22 6 28 GOLD

2 MHS/9/043 ISHAN MALAKAR

3 MHS/9/044 CHANDRANEEL DAS 15 0 15

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)

ABSENT


